
Central Okanagan School District
School Bus Transportation

685 Dease Road
Kelowna, BC V1V 4A4

Tel: 250.870.5151

'Together We Learn'

4 : TO BKE, RSS - SPED Bus #8235

1680 BURTCH RD07:45 AM

SCHOOL:  BANKHEAD ELEMENTARY07:50 AM

2360 BARON RD08:10 AM

125 MILLS RD08:30 AM

323 HWY 33 E08:33 AM

SCHOOL:  RUTLAND SENIOR SEC08:40 AM

4 : FROM BKE, SMS, RSS - SPED Bus #8235

SCHOOL:  BANKHEAD ELEMENTARY02:35 PM

1680 BURTCH RD02:40 PM

SCHOOL:  SPRINGVALLEY MIDDLE03:10 PM

595 WHITE RD03:15 PM

955 MERCURY RD03:20 PM

SCHOOL:  RUTLAND SENIOR SEC03:20 PM

323 HWY 33 E03:30 PM

125 MILLS RD03:35 PM

335 MILLS RD03:36 PM

2360 BARON RD03:36 PM

01/04/2019  1PAGE


